
BIDDER 
COMPANY 
 
 
 
 

BIDDER 
CONTACT 
 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

Sztech 
 

Mike Spangler 952.373.0654 mike@sztech.com 

Sztech 
 
 

Greg Barcen 501.547.8135 garyb@sztech.com 

IPS 
 

Greg Kedner 703.689.2379 Gregor-kedner@ 

CNT Infotech 
 
 

Edward Koenig 516.624.8335 Edward.koenig@CNTIT.com 

Molina 
 
 

Kirk French 804.305.6851 Kirk.french@molinahealthcare.com 

Good Health 
Systems 
 

Eliza Mathias 207.512.6220 emathias@gnsinc.com 

Molina 
 

Joshua Slen 802.279.4493 Joshua.slen@molinahealathcare.com 

Gantech 
 

Amber Schad 443.276.4760 aschad@gantech.net 

HMS 
 
 

Elizabeth Conway 510.712.7739 Elizabeth.conway@hms.com 

HMS 
 
 

Othel Chase 202.448.2035 Othel.chase@hms.com 

HP 
 
 

Jose Tieso 302.607.0719 Jose.tiesojr@hp.com 

CSG 
 
 

Robin Chacon 207.592.1400 rchacon@csgdelivers.com 

IGate 
 
 

Bill DeMaso 703.289.5053 William.demaso@igate.com 

SLI 
 
 
 
 

Dave Jennings 703.862.7069 djennings@sliglobalsolutions.com 



KPMG 
 
 

Puakash 
Rajagepalan 

610.731.4439 prajagepalan@kpmg 

KPMG 
 
 

Jim Sideris 717.514.0734 jsideris@kpmg 

Pixstar 
 
 

Cliff Barr 302.644.8650 cbarr@pixstar.com 

APMCI 
 
 

Connie Zimmerman 717.303.0229 apmciteam@apmci.com 

Oracle 
 

Michael Hughes 201.431.2738 Michae.hughes@oracle.com 

Symantec 
 
 

Gary Carrien 201.492.0059 Gary-carrien@symantec.com 

Bourntec Solutions 
 
 

Sri Surya 224.588.1466 ssurya@bourntec.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


